 Multi-Axis and
Single-Axis Controllers
Alpha Contromatic Co., Ltd. | Tel. +66 2721 1801 | Fax +66 2721 2657 | sales@alphac.co.th | www.alphac.co.th
Aries Controller
System Solutions Guide
Aries Controller Features
• 7 onboard inputs (4 standard, 3 high speed), 4 outputs
• Advanced Multitasking of up to 16 simultaneous programs

Command Interface
C - Controller
Aries Controller Part Numbering System
    AR      C-
Example: AR-08CE
750 Watt Controller drive for encoder motors
 Drive A- B- Fin Height Overall Width
in (mm) in (mm) in (mm) (OW) in (mm)
AR-04 7.00 (177,8) 8.07 (204,9) 0.625 (15,9) 3.01  (76,3)
AR-08 7.00 (177,8) 8.07 (204,9) 1.000 (25,4) 3.38  (85,9)
AR-13 7.00 (177,8) 8.07 (204,9) 2.00 (50,8) 4.38  (101,3)
Overall Depth Overall Depth with Cables
in (mm) in (mm)
5.35  (135,9) 7.90  (200,7)
5.35  (135,9) 7.90  (200,7)
5.35  (135,9) 7.90  (200,7)
Aries Controller Dimensions
Aries Controller Dimensions
2x clearance for
#8 0 M4 mounting screws
OW
Overall width
Fin height
.180
(4, 57)
7.000
(177,8).53
(13,5)
2.00
(50, 8)
.53
(13,5)
B
P clip for motor
cable grounding
A